
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

1 

7 

24 

18 

77 

02 

111 

13 

61 

773 

230 

5B 

34 

38 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

Name 

Travis Engen 

John Nash 

Bill Treffert 

Tom Brown 

Alan Schommer 

Anthony Hess 

Timothy Scopes 

John Daniels Jr. 

Dennis D'Antonia 

William Jones 

Russell Jones 

Steve Konsin 

Denny Hightower 

Jerry J David 

Class 

5bFM 

3CP 

4AP 

3EP 

3NB 

3DP 

4FM 

1GP 

3CP 

1FP 

1FP 

3DP 

3NB 

1IP 

Best Tm 

2:30.703 

2:36.087 

2:39.228 

2:45.903 

2:47.854 

2:55.457 

3:06.659 

3:08.027 

3:06.558 

3:11.229 

3:10.047 

2:47.197 

Year 

1962 

1961 

1960 

1963 

1999 

1973 

1959 

1959 

1961 

1967 

1968 

1964 

1999 

1960 

Make/Model 

Lotus 23B 

Lotus Super Seven 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Triumph Spitfire 

Mazda MX-5 Miata 

MG B 

Lotus Eleven Eleven 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Ginetta G4 

Fiat Abarth 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

MG B 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 700S 

Color 

Red 

Silver 

Black 

Blue 

Blue/White 

Blue/Silver 

White 

Green/White 

Red 

White 

Red/White 

Red 

Green/Black 

Gray 

Hometown 

Weston CT 

Dunnellon FL 

Naples FL 

Tierra Verde FL 

Vero Beach FL 

Kintnersville PA 

Hickory NC 

Minneapolis MN 

Greenwich CT 

Richmond VA 

Richmond VA 

Roswell GA 

Palm Harbor FL 

Estero FL 
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Margin of Victory 

47.542 

Avg. Speed 

87.584 

Best Lap Tm 

2:30.703 

Best Speed 

89.341 

Best Lap by 

1 - Travis Engen 

2024 Sebring SpeedTour 

Group  1 3 4 5b 

Group 1 3 4 5b Bob Williams Memorial Race 

Race started at 15:54:13 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/24/2024 15:40 


